Nu-Venture Buses Serving Ayleford School

Peters Village - Wouldham - Burham - Eccles - Aylesford
Bus 72 to Larkfield/West Malling/Kings Hill (pm)

Kent Schooldays Only from September 2024

Peters Village Co-Op

Keepers Cottage Lane

Wouldham High Street Portland Road
Wouldham Watermans Arms

Burham Windmill

Eccles Recreation Ground

Aylesford High Street

Station Road opp Aylesford Station
Aylesford A20 Teapot Lane

Aylesford A20 opp Teapot Lane
Aylesford A20/Teapot Lane
Aylesford High Street

Eccles opp Recreation Ground
Burham opp Windmill
Wouldham opp Watermans Arms
Peters Village Hall Road

Peters Village Keepers Cottage Lane
Peters Village Co-Op

West Malling High Street

Kings Hill ASDA

529
0700
0703
0710
0712
0721
0729
0735
0738
0748
M
529 529 72
M
- - 1639
1510 M |
1519 1621 |
1523 1625 |
1529 1631
# 1640 |
1535 1644 |
set down set down |
set down set down |
1656
1706

Codes: M = Bus Continues to or starts from Maidstone, # = serves Medway Inn

Bus Fares and information

We welcome card or cash. Pay the driver for; Day Singles, Returns, Weekly and Discovery Tickets. (Reduced fares on the afternoon journey

for those aged 5th to 16th birthday) - Sorry tickets issued by Arriva are not valid on this service.

We welcome KENT COUNTY COUNCIL TRAVEL SAVER/16+ TRAVEL SAVER for travel on this service and other Nu-Venture buses within
the permitted hours. Details from kent.gov.uk/publictransport. Passes must be scanned on every trip otherwise the applicable fare
must be paid at the time of travel. Call 03000 418484 for lost or damaged KTS passes.

When boarding the bus please always give a clear hand signal to the driver of the approaching bus, and be ready to pay your fare or
scan your bus pass. When leaving the bus please ring the bell only once to alert the driver that you wish to alight.

This service is open to the general public

Onboard Emergencies whilst travelling (eg illness); Please tell the driver at once.

WWW. nu-venture.co.uk



