Nu-Venture Buses Serving Ayleford School

Peters Village - Wouldham - Burham - Eccles - Aylesford Bus 72 to Larkfield/West Malling/Kings Hill (pm)

Kent Schooldays Only from September 2024

	529	
Peters Village Co-Op	0700	
Keepers Cottage Lane	0703	
Wouldham High Street Portland Road	0710	
Wouldham Watermans Arms	0712	
Burham Windmill	0721	
Eccles Recreation Ground	0729	
Aylesford High Street	0735	
Station Road opp Aylesford Station	0738	
Aylesford A20 Teapot Lane	0748	
	M	

	529	529	72
	-	-	Μ
Aylesford A20 opp Teapot Lane	-	-	1639
Aylesford A20/Teapot Lane	1510	Μ	1
Aylesford High Street	1519	1621	1
Eccles opp Recreation Ground	1523	1625	
Burham opp Windmill	1529	1631	1
Wouldham opp Watermans Arms	#	1640	1
Peters Village Hall Road	1535	1644	1
Peters Village Keepers Cottage Lane	set down	set down	
Peters Village Co-Op	set down	set down	1
West Malling High Street	-	-	1656
Kings Hill ASDA	-	-	1706

Codes: M = Bus Continues to or starts from Maidstone, # = serves Medway Inn

Bus Fares and information

We welcome card or cash. Pay the driver for; Day Singles, Returns, Weekly and Discovery Tickets. (Reduced fares on the afternoon journey for those aged 5th to 16th birthday) - Sorry tickets issued by Arriva are not valid on this service.

We welcome KENT COUNTY COUNCIL TRAVEL SAVER/16+ TRAVEL SAVER for travel on this service and other Nu-Venture buses within the permitted hours. Details from kent.gov.uk/publictransport. Passes must be scanned on every trip otherwise the applicable fare must be paid at the time of travel. Call 03000 418484 for lost or damaged KTS passes.

When boarding the bus please always give a clear hand signal to the driver of the approaching bus, and be ready to pay your fare or scan your bus pass. When leaving the bus please ring the bell only once to alert the driver that you wish to alight.

This service is open to the general public

Onboard Emergencies whilst travelling (eg illness); Please tell the driver at once.

www.nu-venture.co.uk